ELECTROMAGNETIC
SEPARATOR
INDUSTRIES
 Crushing/Screening
 Mining
 Recycling
 Power Generation
FUNCTION

A B C D E F G
Electromagnet
DC Power
Drive
Motor WeightSuitable for belt
width (mm)
Magnet Size
Length    Width
Overall
Height
Overall
Length
Overall
Width
cross belt in-line (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)  (kw) (kw) (kg)
EBS450 400 400 500 450 1000 1750 1150 1.5 0.75 950
EBS600 500 600 800 600 1020 1800 1200 2.1 1.5 1,500
EBS800 700 800 1000 800 1200 2160 1400 3.2 1.5 2,300
EBS1000 900 1000 1200 1000 1200 2400 1700 4.5 2.2 3,000
EBS1200 1100 1200 1400 1200 1200 2920 1900 6 2.2 4,500
EBS1400 1300 1400 1600 1400 1400 3150 2100 7.5 3.7 7,100
EBS1600 1500 1600 1800 1600 1500 3530 2300 9 3.7 9,200
EBS1800 1700 1800 2000 1800 1500 3730 2600 11 5.5 10,500
EBS2000 1900 2000 2200 2000 1600 4000 2800 12 5.5 12,500
EBS2200 2100 2200 2400 2200 1600 4200 3000 13 5.5 14,000
ConveyorTek Ltd
Unit 1, Ballinderry Industrial Estate
2a Glenavy Rd, Upper Ballinderry
Lisburn, BT28 2EU